COUNTY c:r LoS ANGELES
Public Health

Quality Improvement Division

7:30 - 8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
8:10 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

Los Angeles Department of Public Health
Third Annual Quality Improvement Summit

Thursday, February 26", 2015

Location: Ferguson Auditorium

Agenda

Registration/Networking

Welcome and Agenda Review
Karen Swanson, PhD, ScM

Opening Keynote Address
Jeffrey Gunzenhauser, MD, MPH

Annual Public Health Measures Results Evaluation Scorecard-
Review & Discussion of Results
Karen Swanson, PhD, ScM

QI Awards
Joseph Truong, MPH, MPA

Break

DPH Performance Improvement Projects- Panel Discussion
1) Office of Women’s Health: Fred Dominguez, MD, MPH
2) Office of Health Assessment & Epidemiology: Natalia E. Sejbuk, MPH
3) Oral Health Program: Maritza Cabezas, DDS, MPH &
Susan Bradshaw, MD, MPH

Linking Public Health Measures to the DPH Strategic Plan
Virginia Huang Richman, PhD, MPH

Accreditation Update
Donna Sze, MPH

Closing/Summary
Jeffrey Gunzenhauser, MD, MPH

Adjourn




