

Los Angeles Department of Public Health Third Annual Quality Improvement Summit

Thursday, February 26th, 2015

Location: Ferguson Auditorium

Agenda

<u>Agenda</u>	
7:30 - 8:00 a.m.	Registration/Networking
8:00 a.m.	Welcome and Agenda Review Karen Swanson, PhD, ScM
8:10 a.m.	Opening Keynote Address Jeffrey Gunzenhauser, MD, MPH
8:30 a.m.	Annual Public Health Measures Results Evaluation Scorecard-Review & Discussion of Results Karen Swanson, PhD, ScM
9:15 a.m.	QI Awards Joseph Truong, MPH, MPA
9:45 a.m.	Break
10:00 a.m.	 DPH Performance Improvement Projects- Panel Discussion 1) Office of Women's Health: Fred Dominguez, MD, MPH 2) Office of Health Assessment & Epidemiology: Natalia E. Sejbuk, MPH 3) Oral Health Program: Maritza Cabezas, DDS, MPH & Susan Bradshaw, MD, MPH
11:00 a.m.	Linking Public Health Measures to the DPH Strategic Plan Virginia Huang Richman, PhD, MPH
11:30 a.m.	Accreditation Update Donna Sze, MPH
12:00 p.m.	Closing/Summary Jeffrey Gunzenhauser, MD, MPH

Adjourn

12:15 p.m.